Fred’s Shed DIY Seminar Schedule

Day Time
Friday
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Sunday
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Fred’s Shed Located Boater’s Education Center—Mezz Level

How Your Prop Affects Your Boat’s Performance

Gas Outboard Troubleshooting, Repair and Maintenance

Keep Your Carburetor Clean and Running

Oh No! There’s Ethanol in My Fuel

Lower Unit Repairs and Maintenance

Diagnosing Electrical Problems and Maintaining Marine Batteries
Scratches, Dings and Oxidation

Diesel Engines and Generators

One-on-One Service Tech Consultations
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