## Fred's Shed DIY Seminar Schedule

Day	Time	Fred's Shed Located Boater's Education Center—Mezz Level
Friday		
	11:00 AM	How Your Prop Affects Your Boat's Performance
	12:00 PM	Gas Outboard Troubleshooting, Repair and Maintenance
	1:00 PM	Keep Your Carburetor Clean and Running
	2:00 PM	Oh No! There's Ethanol in My Fuel
	3:00 PM	Lower Unit Repairs and Maintenance
	4:00 PM	Diagnosing Electrical Problems and Maintaining Marine Batteries
	5:00 PM	Scratches, Dings and Oxidation
	6:00 PM	Diesel Engines and Generators
	7:00 PM	One-on-One Service Tech Consultations
Saturday		
	11:00 AM	How Your Prop Affects Your Boat's Performance
	12:00 PM	Gas Outboard Troubleshooting, Repair and Maintenance
	1:00 PM	Keep Your Carburetor Clean and Running
	2:00 PM	Oh No! There's Ethanol in My Fuel
	3:00 PM	Lower Unit Repairs and Maintenance
	4:00 PM	Diagnosing Electrical Problems and Maintaining Marine Batteries
	5:00 PM	Scratches, Dings and Oxidation
	6:00 PM	Diesel Engines and Generators
	7:00 PM	One-on-One Service Tech Consultations
Sunday		
•	11:00 AM	How Your Prop Affects Your Boat's Performance
	12:00 PM	Gas Outboard Troubleshooting, Repair and Maintenance
	1:00 PM	Keep Your Carburetor Clean and Running
	2:00 PM	Oh No! There's Ethanol in My Fuel
	3:00 PM	Lower Unit Repairs and Maintenance
	4:00 PM	Diagnosing Electrical Problems and Maintaining Marine Batteries
	5:00 PM	Scratches, Dings and Oxidation
	6:00 PM	One-on-One Service Tech Consultations